
627 North Main st, 
Mooresville, NC 28115

(704) 799-3355

Breakfast
**Omelettes

**Breakfast Sandwiches

Breakfast Side

Breakfast Specialty Plates

Create Your Own Omelette

Spicy Chorizo Omelette

Spinach Mushroom And Cheese Omelette

Western Omelette

Veggie Omelette

Ham And Cheese Omelette

Day Break (Ham And Cheese)

Early Riser (Bacon And Cheese)

Jump Start (Spicy Chorizo And Jalapeño)

Breakfast Sandwich (Spinach And Cheese)

Turkey Egg And Cheese

Bacon

Breakfast Potato  
(Contains Gluten) 

Fried Breakfast Potato  
(Gluten Free Option)

Fruit

**Two Eggs Side

Spicy Chorizo

Side Of Avocado

**Add One Egg On The 

SIdeToast

Avocado Toast

Avocado Toast

** Calentado

French Toast

** Huevos Rancheros

Peanut Butter Toast With Banana 
Strawberry And Hemp Seed (1slice)

Create Your Own French Toast

**Two eggs any style plate

$9.99

$13.20 

$13.20 

$13.20 

$12.75 

$12.00

$11.05

$11.05 

$11.05 

$11.05

$11.05

$4.25

$4.00 

$4.00 

$4.00

$4.00

$4.25

$1.65

$1.89

$1.25

$6.25

$6.38

$13.52 

$11.21 

$14.18

$6.63

$9.75

$10.71

** These items may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked eggs may increase the risk of food 
borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.    We have gluten and nuts in the environment.



Waffle
Chocolate Chip Waffle

Original Waffle

Patisserie Waffle

Walnut Waffle

(Waffle) Nutella And Banana Waffle

(Waffle) Cinnamon Bun Waffle

$10.92

$10.46 

$11.39

$10.97

$11.39

$10.97

**Quiche

Individual Quiche Lorraine

Individual Veggie Quiche

Lorraine Combo

Veggie Quiche Combo

9” Whole Quiche

$6.24

$6.24

$9.63

$9.63

$29.99

Lunch
Sandwiches

Salads

Carnitas Sandwich

Chicken Salad (Choose Bread) *Has Nuts*

Chimichoripan

Chipotle Grilled Chicken Panini

Cuban On Italian

Fresh Mozzarella

Grilled Blt 

Grilled Chicken Panini

Ham And SWISS Cheese (Choose Bread)

Medianoche

Oven Roasted Veggie

Turkey And SWISS Cheese (Choose Bread)

Pat Club Sandwich

Baby Spinach Strawberry  
And Avocado Salad

Caesar Salad

**Cobb Salad

Greek Salad

Santa Fe Grilled Chicken Salad

House Salad

Pat Power Salad

$12.19

$11.99

$12.70 

$12.19

$12.19

$11.99 

$11.99 

$11.95 

$11.99 

$12.34

$11.99 

$11.99 

$13.30

$10.95

$8.99

$10.95

$9.99

$12.45

$9.99

$10.75

** These items may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked eggs may increase the risk of food 
borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.    We have gluten and nuts in the environment.



Sides

Specialty Plates

Chicken Salad Side *Has Nuts*

Falafel With Tahini Sauce (3)

Falafel With Tahini Sauce (5)

Grilled Chicken Side

Hummus Side

Pasta Salad

Rice And Beans

Just White Rice

Black Beans (Just Beans)

Sweet Plantains (5)

Baked Empanada Combo (2 Baked 
Empanadas And A Side)

Baked Empanadas (Beef)

Baked Empanadas (Chicken)

Baked Empanadas (Spinach And Feta)

Empanadas Argentinas (Beef ) Fried

Empanadas Argentinas (Cheese) Fried

Empanadas Argentinas (Chicken ) Fried

Papas Bravas

Ropa Vieja

Empanada Argentinas (1 Of Each)

Chicken, Oven Roasted Veggies And 
Hummus Plate

$5.35

$5.25 

$7.25 

$4.25

$5.35

$4.25

$4.25

$4.15

$4.15

$5.35

$11.21

$4.59

$4.59

$4.59

$7.60

$7.60

$7.60

$9.08

$14.27

$7.45

$13.52

$4.25 

$5.35

$7.35

$1.75

$5.15

$2.55

$1.75

9.08

Veggie Medley

Yucca Fries (3)

Yucca Fries (6)

Chips

Side Salad (Lettuce,Tomato, 
Onion) Balsamic Vinaigrette

Pita (Full)

Pita (Half)

Papas Bravas

** These items may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked eggs may increase the risk of food 
borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.    We have gluten and nuts in the environment.



Crepe Wraps
Bbq Chicken Crepe Wrap

Chicken, Hummus, Roasted Veggie Wrap

Falafel Crepe Wrap

Grilled Chicken Caesar Wrap

California

Shrimp Caesar Wrap (Copy)

$11.99

$11.99 

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$14.27

Banana Split Crepe

Nutella Crepe

Nutella & Banana Crepe

Strawberry And Cream With Lemon Drizzle Crepe

PBC (Peanut Butter Banana Chocolate Crepe)

Bavarian Creme Crepe With Chocolate Drizzle

Whipped Cream Quart

Strawberry Nutella Crepe

$12.19 

$12.19

$12.50

$12.50

$12.24

$11.99

$15.95

$12.50
Sa
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Baby Spinach, Mushroom, Onions And 
Cheese Crepe

Creamy Chicken Crepe

Mediterranean Crepe

Ranchero Crepe (Ham)

Creamy Philly Cheese Steak  
(W/Onions&Pepppers)

Shrimp Creamy Delight

$14.03

$14.03 

$14.03

$14.03 

$15.05 

$16.78

Sauces
+Balsamic Vinaigrette
+Blue Cheese Dressing
+Caesar Dressing
+Chimichurri
+Chipotle Mayo
+Cilantro Lime
+Dijon Mayo
+Empanada Salsa
+Honey Citrus Vinaigrette
+Ranch
+Salsa Ropa Vieja 3.25 Oz
+Salsa Ranchera 3.25 Oz
+Sour Cream
Greek Dressing
+Tahini
+Bbq Sauce
Add Mayo

$0.50+
$0.50+
$0.50+

$0.75+

$0.75+
$0.75+

$0.50
$1.25
$1.25

$0.50+
$0.75+

** These items may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked eggs may increase the risk of food 
borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.    We have gluten and nuts in the environment.



Hot Coffee Drinks

Iced Drinks (Online)

Americano

Cafe Au Lait

Cafe Breve

Cafe Con Leche

Cappuccino

Chai

Coffee Ground By Pound

Cortadito (Espresso With 
A Little Foam On Top)

Cuban Coffee (Espresso 
Shot And Sugar Only)

Drip Coffee

Espresso

Flavored Latte
small 
medium 
large

Agua Fresca

Apple Juice

Bottled Water

Chocolate Milk

Fountain Drink

$3.95+

$4.85+

$10.00+

$3.25

$3.25

$3.95+

$3.55+

$5.45 
$5.95 
$6.25

$3.95

$3.45+

$2.69

$3.95+

21 oz. $3.45

Cup

Bowl

Quart

$5.55

$6.75

$13.75 

Soups

Drinks

Flavored Cappuccino
small 
medium 
large

Hot Chocolate
small 
medium 
large

Latte
small 
medium 
large

Loose Leaf Tea

Mocha
small 
medium 
large

Camp Fire Mug

London Fog

$4.95 
$5.45 
$5.75

$3.75 
$4.35 
$4.75

$4.75 
$5.45 
$5.95

$4.95+

$5.25 
$5.75 
$6.05

$10.59

$5.25+

Iced Loose Leaf Tea

Iced Tea

Milk

Orange Juice

Smoothies (Choose Up 
To 2 Flavors)

$4.95

21 oz. $3.45

$3.75+

$3.55+

$6.25

$4.95

$4.50+

$4.75+

$5.25+

Flavors:  chicken and rice,  
black bean*,  tomato*,  
veggie*, butternut squash 
(Seasonal)*,
 **vegetarian and gluten 
free w/o toasties.
PAT french onion  
(bowl only)                    $8.29

** These items may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked eggs may increase the risk of food 
borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.    We have gluten and nuts in the environment.



Iced Coffee Beverages (Online)
Frappe

Iced Americano

Iced Chai

Iced Coffee

Iced Flavored Latte

Iced Honey Cinnamon Latte 

Iced Latte

Iced Mocha

Iced Matcha Latte

$6.45

$4.25 

$6.35

$4.75 

$6.35 

$6.00 

$5.95

$6.35

$6.35

Carrot Cake ...........................   6” $55 ..................... 8” $65 

Cheesecake (8”) Plain Base  
Serves 10.  Choice of mousse on top (1 
per cheesecake): Strawberry, Chocolate, 
Peanut Butter, Raspberry, Lemon .............$55.00

Chocolate Fudge....6”-$50 ......8” $60 ...... 10” $70

Chocolate Heaven ...6”-$50 ......8” $60 ...... 10” $70

Chocolate Raspberry Fusion

...................................................6”-$50 ......8” $60 ...... 10” $70

Coconut Cream Cake
...................................................6”-$50 ......8” $60 ...... 10” $70

Lemon Delight ............6”-$50 ......8” $60 ...... 10” $70

Marble Delight  ....................  Only Available 6” $55

Mocha Dulce De Leche

...................................................6”-$50 ......8” $60 ...... 10” $70

Passion Fruit (Seasonal, Preorder Only)

...................................................6”-$55 ......8” $65 ...... 10” $75

Peanut Butter Dream

...................................................6”-$50 ......8” $60 ...... 10” $70

Plain Tres Leches  .....................  1/8 sheet ........ $18.99 
1/4 sheet .............................................................................$40.00 
1/2 sheet .............................................................................$80.00

Red Velvet ...............................  Only Available 6” $55

Strawberry Shortcake (Seasonal, Preorder Only)

...................................................6”-$55 ......8” $65 ...... 10” $75

White Creme Cake ..6”-$50 ......8” $60 ...... 10” $70

Tres Leches With Strawberry Filling 
1/4 sheet (serves 18) ..............................................$60.00 
1/2 sheet (serves 30) ...........................................$100.00

Almond Cookie (Gluten Free)

Almond & Chocolate Croissant

Apple, Guava & Cheese Turnover

Blueberry Scone

Brownie

Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal Raisin, 
Sugar Cookie

Chocolate Croissant

Cinnamon Bun

Cinnamon Stick

Day Old

Elephant Ear (Palmier)

Guava And Cream Cheese 
Turnover

Holiday Cookie

Muffin

Oatmeal Raisin Cookie

Scone

Plain Croissant

Sugar Cookie

$3.75

$4.45

$4.05

$3.49

$3.89

$3.19

$4.45

$4.05

$3.75

$2.00

$3.75

$3.49

$3.25

$3.79

$3.00

$3.89

$3.95

$3.00

Cakes

Pastries (Online)

Cakes/ Pastries/ 
Desserts

** These items may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked eggs may increase the risk of food 
borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.    We have gluten and nuts in the environment.



Brownie/Lemon Bite

Cannoli

Cheesecake Slice

Cake Ball (Raspberry, Red Velvet , Peanut Butter)

Creme Brulee (Vanilla) - Gluten Free

Cupcake

Carrot/Holiday Cupcake

Eclair

French Macaron Gift Box (6) - Gluten Free

French Macaron Gift Box (12) - Gluten Free 

Lemon Bar

French Macarons (Honey Lavender, Almond, Vanilla, 
Dark Chocolate, Salter Caramel, Espresso, Birthday, 
Cereal, Coconut, Cotton Candy, Pistachio)

Mini Cannoli Box (12 Mini Cannoli)

Tart

Tres Leches Slice

Tiramisu

$2.60

$4.55

$6.55

$4.25

$6.15

$3.99

$4.45

$4.99

$29.99

$49.99

$4.85

$3.99

$33.99

$4.99

$6.95

$6.99

Desserts (Online)

** These items may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked eggs may increase the risk of food 
borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.    We have gluten and nuts in the environment.



Tag Us In An Instagram Post & Get A Free Cookie! 
Kids Only, 1 Cookie Per Kid
** 1 Scrambled Egg With Fruit

Kids Peanut Butter And Jelly

Kids Mac And Cheese

Kids Grilled Cheese

Kids Caesar Salad

Fairy French Toast

Kids Half Waffle

Add Chocolate Sauce And Chocolate Chips

Add Sprinkles

Add Strawberries And Bananas

Kids Turkey And Provolone Cheese Wrap

Kids Ham And Provolone Cheese Wrap

$5.50

$7.59

$7.59

$7.59

$6.95

$7.59

$7.59

$1.25

$1.00

$1.50

$8.45

$8.45

Kids Menu

** These items may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked eggs may increase the risk of food 
borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.    We have gluten and nuts in the environment.


