

627 North Main st, Mooresville, NC 28115

(704) 799-3355

Breakfast

**Omelettes

Create Your Own Omelette	\$9.99
Spicy Chorizo Omelette	\$13.20
Spinach Mushroom And Cheese Omelette	\$13.20
Western Omelette	\$13.20
Veggie Omelette	\$12.75
Ham And Cheese Omelette	\$12.00

**Breakfast Sandwiches

Day Break (Ham And Cheese)	\$11.05
Early Riser (Bacon And Cheese)	\$11.05
Jump Start (Spicy Chorizo And Jalapeño)	\$11.05
Breakfast Sandwich (Spinach And Cheese)	\$11.05
Turkey Egg And Cheese	\$11.05



Breakfast Side

Bacon	\$4.25
Breakfast Potato (Contains Gluten)	\$4.00
Fried Breakfast Potato (Gluten Free Option)	\$4.00
Fruit	\$4.00
**Two Eggs Side	\$4.00
Spicy Chorizo	\$4.25
Side Of Avocado	\$1.65
**Add One Egg On The	\$1.89
SIdeToast	\$1.25
Avocado Toast	\$6.25

Breakfast Specialty Plates

Avocado Toast	\$6.38
** Calentado	\$13.52
French Toast	\$11.21
** Huevos Rancheros	\$14.18
Peanut Butter Toast With Banana Strawberry And Hemp Seed (Islice)	\$6.63
Create Your Own French Toast	\$9.75
**Two eggs any style plate	\$10.71



Waffle

Chocolate Chip Waffle	\$10.92
Original Waffle	\$10.46
Patisserie Waffle	\$11.39
Walnut Waffle	\$10.97
(Waffle) Nutella And Banana Waffle	\$11.39
(Waffle) Cinnamon Bun Waffle	\$10.97

**Quiche

Individual Quiche Lorraine	\$6.24
Individual Veggie Quiche	\$6.24
Lorraine Combo	\$9.63
Veggie Quiche Combo	\$9.63
9" Whole Quiche\$	329.99

Lunch

Sandwiches

Carnitas Sandwich	\$12.19
Chicken Salad (Choose Bread) *Has Nuts*	\$11.99
Chimichoripan	\$12.70
Chipotle Grilled Chicken Panini	\$12.19
Cuban On Italian	\$12.19
Fresh Mozzarella	\$11.99
Grilled Blt	\$11.99
Grilled Chicken Panini	\$11.95
Ham And SWISS Cheese (Choose Bread)	\$11.99
Medianoche	\$12.34
Oven Roasted Veggie	\$11.99
Turkey And SWISS Cheese (Choose Bread)	\$11.99
Pat Club Sandwich	\$13.30

Salads

Baby Spinach Strawberry And Avocado Salad	\$10.95
Caesar Salad	\$8.99
**Cobb Salad	\$10.95
Greek Salad	\$9.99
Santa Fe Grilled Chicken Salad	\$12.45
House Salad	\$9.99
Pat Power Salad	\$10.75





Sides

Chicken Salad Side *Has Nuts*	\$5.35
Falafel With Tahini Sauce (3)	\$5.25
Falafel With Tahini Sauce (5)	\$7.25
Grilled Chicken Side	\$4.25
Hummus Side	\$5.35
Pasta Salad	\$4.25
Rice And Beans	\$4.25
Just White Rice	\$4.15
Black Beans (Just Beans)	\$4.15
Sweet Plantains (5)	\$5.35

Veggie Medley	\$4.25
Yucca Fries (3)	\$5.35
Yucca Fries (6)	\$7.35
Chips	\$1.75
Side Salad (Lettuce,Tomato, Onion) Balsamic Vinaigrette	\$5.15
Pita (Full)	\$2.55
Pita (Half)	\$1.75
Papas Bravas	9.08

Specialty Plates

Baked Empanada Combo (2 Baked \$11 Empanadas And A Side)	.21
Baked Empanadas (Beef) \$4.	59
Baked Empanadas (Chicken)	59
Baked Empanadas (Spinach And Feta) \$4.	59
Empanadas Argentinas (Beef) Fried \$7.0	60
Empanadas Argentinas (Cheese) Fried \$7.0	60
Empanadas Argentinas (Chicken) Fried \$7.0	60
Papas Bravas \$9.	80
Ropa Vieja\$14.	27
Empanada Argentinas (1 Of Each) \$7.4	45
Chicken, Oven Roasted Veggies And \$13. Hummus Plate	52





** These items may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked eggs may increase the risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. We have gluten and nuts in the environment.



Banana Split Crepe	. \$12.19
Nutella Crepe	. \$12.19
Nutella & Banana Crepe	. \$12.50
Strawberry And Cream With Lemon Drizzle.Crepe	. \$12.50
PBC (Peanut Butter Banana Chocolate Crepe)	\$12.24
Bavarian Creme Crepe With Chocolate Drizzle	. \$11.99
Whipped Cream Quart	\$15.95
Strawberry Nutella Crepe	. \$12.50



Baby Spinach, Mushroom, Onions And \$14.03
Cheese Crepe
Creamy Chicken Crepe \$14.03
Mediterranean Crepe \$14.03
Ranchero Crepe (Ham) \$14.03
Creamy Philly Cheese Steak \$15.05
(W/Onions&Pepppers)
Shrimp Creamy Delight \$16.78

Crepe Wraps

Bbq Chicken Crepe Wrap	\$11.99
Chicken, Hummus, Roasted Veggie Wrap	\$11.99
Falafel Crepe Wrap	\$11.99
Grilled Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$11.99
California	\$11.99
Shrimp Caesar Wrap (Copy)	\$14.27

Savory Crepes

Sauces

+Balsamic Vinaigrette \$0.50+
+Blue Cheese Dressing \$0.50+
+Caesar Dressing \$0.50+
+Chimichurri
+Chipotle Mayo
+Cilantro Lime \$0.75+
+Dijon Mayo
+Empanada Salsa \$0.75+
+Honey Citrus Vinaigrette \$0.75+
+Ranch \$0.50
+Salsa Ropa Vieja 3.25 Oz \$1.25
+Salsa Ranchera 3.25 Oz \$1.25
+Sour Cream
Greek Dressing\$0.50+
+Tahini \$0.75+
+Bbq Sauce
Add Mayo



Drinks

Hot Coffee Drinks

Americano \$3.95+
Cafe Au Lait \$4.85+
Cafe Breve \$4.95
Cafe Con Leche \$4.50+
Cappuccino\$4.75+
Chai
Coffee Ground By Pound \$10.00+
Cortadito (Espresso With
Cuban Coffee (Espresso \$3.25 Shot And Sugar Only)
Drip Coffee \$3.95+
Espresso \$3.55+
Flavored Latte small \$5.45 medium \$5.95 large \$6.25

Soups

Cup	\$5.55
Bowl	\$6.75
Quart Flavors: chicken and black bean*, tomat veggie*, butternut s (Seasonal)*,	d rice, :o*,

**vegetarian and gluten free w/o toasties.

PAT french onion (bowl only)

\$8.29

Flavored Cappuccino small medium large	\$5.45
Hot Chocolate small medium large	\$4.35
Latte small medium large	\$5.45
Loose Leaf Tea	\$4.95+
Mocha small medium large	\$5.75
Camp Fire Mug	\$10.59
London Fog	\$5.25+

Iced Drinks (Online)

Agua Fresca \$3.95	Iced Loose Leaf Tea\$4.95
Apple Juice \$3.45+	Iced Tea
Bottled Water \$2.69	Milk \$3.75+
Chocolate Milk \$3.95+	Orange Juice \$3.55+
Fountain Drink 21 oz. \$3.45	Smoothies (Choose Up \$6.25 To 2 Flavors)

Iced Coffee Beverages (Online)

Frappe	\$6.45
Iced Americano	\$4.25
Iced Chai	\$6.35
Iced Coffee	\$4.75
Iced Flavored Latte	\$6.35
Iced Honey Cinnamon Latte	\$6.00
Iced Latte	\$5.95
Iced Mocha	\$6.35
Iced Matcha Latte	\$6.35

Pastries (Online)

Almond Cookie (Gluten Free)	\$3.75
Almond & Chocolate Croissant	\$4.45
Apple, Guava & Cheese Turnover\$	\$4.05
Blueberry Scone	\$3.49
Brownie	\$3.89
Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal Raisin, Sugar Cookie	\$3.19
Chocolate Croissant	\$4.45
Cinnamon Bun	\$4.05
Cinnamon Stick	\$3.75
Day Old	\$2.00
Elephant Ear (Palmier)	\$3.75
Guava And Cream Cheese	\$3.49
Holiday Cookie	\$3.25
Muffin	\$3.79
Oatmeal Raisin Cookie	\$3.00
Scone	\$3.89
Plain Croissant	\$3.95
Sugar Cookie	\$3.00

Cakes/Pastries/Desserts

Cakes

Carrot Cake	35
Cheesecake (8") Plain Base Serves 10. Choice of mousse on top (1 per cheesecake): Strawberry, Chocolate, Peanut Butter, Raspberry, Lemon\$55.0	00
Chocolate Fudge6"-\$508" \$6010" \$	70
Chocolate Heaven6"-\$508" \$6010" \$	70
Chocolate Raspberry Fusion	
8" \$60 10" \$	70
Coconut Cream Cake8" \$60 10" \$7	70
Lemon Delight6"-\$508" \$6010" \$	70
Marble DelightOnly Available 6" \$5	55
Mocha Dulce De Leche	
8" \$60 10" \$7	70
Passion Fruit (Seasonal, Preorder Only)	
8" \$658" \$	75
Peanut Butter Dream	
8" \$60 10" \$7	70
Plain Tres Leches	00
Red VelvetOnly Available 6" \$5	5
Strawberry Shortcake (Seasonal, Preorder Onl	y)
6"-\$558" \$6510" \$7	75
White Creme Cake6"-\$508" \$6010" \$7	70
Tres Leches With Strawberry Filling 1/4 sheet (serves 18)\$60.0 1/2 sheet (serves 30)\$100.0	00





Desserts (Online)

Brownie/Lemon Bite	\$2.60
Cannoli	\$4.55
Cheesecake Slice	\$6.55
Cake Ball (Raspberry, Red Velvet , Peanut Butter)	\$4.25
Creme Brulee (Vanilla) - Gluten Free	\$6.15
Cupcake	\$3.99
Carrot/Holiday Cupcake	\$4.45
Eclair	\$4.99
French Macaron Gift Box (6) - Gluten Free	\$29.99
French Macaron Gift Box (12) - Gluten Free	\$49.99
Lemon Bar	\$4.85
French Macarons (Honey Lavender, Almond, Vanilla, Dark Chocolate, Salter Caramel, Espresso, Birthday,	
Cereal, Coconut, Cotton Candy, Pistachio)	\$3.99
Mini Cannoli Box (12 Mini Cannoli)	\$33.99
Tart	\$4.99
Tres Leches Slice	\$6.95
Tiramisu	\$6.99





Kids Menu

Tag Us In An Instagram Post & Get A Free Cookie! Kids Only, 1 Cookie Per Kid

** 1 Scrambled Egg With Fruit	\$5.50
Kids Peanut Butter And Jelly	\$7.59
Kids Mac And Cheese	\$7.59
Kids Grilled Cheese	\$7.59
Kids Caesar Salad	\$6.95
Fairy French Toast	\$7.59
Kids Half Waffle	\$7.59
Add Chocolate Sauce And Chocolate Chips	\$1.25
Add Sprinkles	\$1.00
Add Strawberries And Bananas	\$1.50
Kids Turkey And Provolone Cheese Wrap	\$8.45
Kids Ham And Provolone Cheese Wrap	\$8.45

